Лопастные насосы серии
TLS12
Технические характеристики
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

(L/r)
Rotation
Speed (r/min)
Flow
(M3/h)
Pressure
(Mpa)
Power
(kw)
Suction
Pressure (Mpa)
Viscosity
(cp)
Inlet & Outlet
DN (mm)
TLS12-0.1B10 0.01 10-720 0.1 0.1-1.2
0.12-
1.1
0.08
1-
1000000
10
TLS12-0.5B15 0.04 10-720 0.5 0.1-1.2
0.25-
1.5
0.08
1-
1000000
15
TLS12-2B25 0.15 10-720 2 0.1-1.2
0.25-
2.2
0.08
1-
1000000
25
TLS12-5B40 0.32 10-500 5 0.1-1.2 0.37-3 0.08
1-
1000000
40
TLS12-10B50 0.65 10-500 10 0.1-1.2 1.5-7.5 0.08
1-
1000000
50
TLS12-15B65 1.1 10-500 15 0.1-1.2 2.2-11 0.08
1-
1000000
65
TLS12-B20B65 1.74 10-500 20 0.1-1.2 2.2-15 0.08
1-
1000000
65
TLS12-30B80 2.6 10-500 30 0.1-1.2 3-22 0.08
1-
1000000
80
TLS12-40B80 3.65 10-500 40 0.1-1.2 4-30 0.08
1-
1000000
100
TLS12-60B100 5.2 10-500 60 0.1-1.2 5.5-45 0.08
1-
1000000
125
TLS12-80B125 6.8 10-500 80 0.1-1.2 7.5-55 0.08
1-
1000000
125
TLS12-